
  

 

PROCUREMENT OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT 
ATTENDANCE SHEET 

BID OPENING 
OCTOBER 21, 2010 @ 10:00 A.M. 

PROJECT # 11-07 

   
 COMPANY NAME REPRESENTATIVE NAME 

1. Name:  E.R. Iniguez Financial Group 
Address:  9810 Linden May Lane 
City, Zip:  Katy, Texas  77494 
Phone:  800-560-0776 
Fax:  888-216-1034 
Email:  jdaniger@eriniguez.com 

Joe Doniger 

2. Name:  Student Assurance Services 
Address:  333 North Main Street 
City, Zip  Stillwater, MN 
Phone:  800-328-2739 
Fax: 
Email:  paul@psihealthplans.com 

Paul B. Fisher 

3. Name:  GM Southwest 
Address:  6946 Lebanon Road 
City, Zip:  Frisco, Texas  75034 
Phone:  972-377-9363 Ext. 343 
Fax:  972-377-2469 
Email:  cjackson@gmsouthwest.com 

Clint Jackson 

4. Name:  The Lewer Agency, Inc. 
Address:  4534 Wornall Road 
City, Zip:  Kansas City, MO 64111 
Phone:  816-753-4390 Ext. 148 
Fax:  816-960-7063 
Email:  jcrawford@lewer.com 

Coco Owens 
Jeff Crawford 

5. Name:  United Healthcare Student Resources 
Address:  805 Executive Center Drive West, Ste 220 
City, Zip:  St. Petersburg, FL 33702 
Phone:  800-237-0903 Ext. 6248 
Fax:  727-563-3401 
Email:  fhollick@uhcsr.com 

Fred Hollick 

6. Name:  HM Risk Group 
Address:  P.O. Box 1702 
City, Zip:  Austin, Texas  78767-1702 
Phone:  512-827-9896 
Fax: 
Email:  Ashley@hmriskgroup.com 

Ashley Hunter 

7. Name:  Harco Insurance Services 
Address:  10777 Northwest Freeway, Ste 800 
City, Zip:  Houston, Texas  77092 
Phone:  713-681-2500, Ext. 256 
Fax:  713-684-1600 
Email:  cgoff@harco-ins.com 

Chris Goff 

8. Name:  Aetna Student Health 
Address:  One Charles Park 
City, Zip:  Cambridge, MA 02142 
Phone:  617-218-8614 
Fax:  860-907-4669 
Email:  RodriguezH2@aetna.com 

Herman Rodriguez 

   
   

mailto:jdaniger@eriniguez.com
mailto:paul@psihealthplans.com
mailto:cjackson@gmsouthwest.com
mailto:jcrawford@lewer.com
mailto:fhollick@uhcsr.com
mailto:Ashley@hmriskgroup.com
mailto:cgoff@harco-ins.com
mailto:RodriguezH2@aetna.com


PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE SHEET 
PROJECT # 11-07 

PAGE 2 
 

           

 COMPANY NAME REPRESENTATIVE NAME 

9. Name:  Macori, Inc. 
Address:  19609 Wied Road 
City, Zip:  Spring, Texas 77388 
Phone:  800-285-8133 
Fax:  281-651-8808 
Email:  macori@macori.com 

Tiffany Cooper 

10. Name:  Willis of Texas, Inc. 
Address:  920 Memorial City Way, Ste 500 
City, Zip:  Houston, Texas  77024 
Phone:  713-625-1160 
Fax:  281-558-5101 
Email:  rick.tisch@willis.com 

Rick Tisch 

11. Name:  ER Iniguez Financial Group 
Address:  9810 Linden May Lane 
City, Zip:  Katy, Texas  77494 
Phone:  800-560-0776 
Fax:  888-216-1034 
Email:  ed@eriniguez.com 

Eduardo Iniguez 

12. Name:  Medex Global Solutions 
Address:  8501 LaSalle Road, Suite 200 
City, Zip:  Towson. MD 21286 
Phone:  617-519-5511 
Fax:  781-749-5390 
Email:  csousa@medexassist.com 

Chip Sousa 
Andrew S. Miller 

13. Name:  Academic HealthPlans Inc. 
Address:  1005 Glade Road 
City, Zip:  Colleyville, Texas  76034 
Phone:  817-479-2100 
Fax:  817-479-2101 
Email:  Judith@ahpcare.com 

Judith Baxter-Aung 

14. Name:  Thelma Shelton Insurance Agency 
Address:  14090 Southwest Freeway, Suite 300 
City, Zip:  Sugarland, Texas  77479 
Phone:  281-545-2177 
Fax:  866-545-5354 
Email:  T_shelton@thelmasheltoninsuranceagency.com 

Thelma Shelton 

15. Name:  Renaissance Insurance Agency, Inc. 
Address:  1437 Seventh Street, Suite 400 
City, Zip:  Santa Monica, CA 90401 
Phone:  310-394-0440 
Fax:  310-394-0142 
Email:  Sharif@renstudent.com 

Sharif Ossayran 

16. Name: 
Address: 
City, Zip: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
Email: 
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